Cuddy pompom spring frio

Instructions No. 2756
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 4 Hours

The two little sheep together with the bunny can be made very quickly by yourself. This idea is also ideal for
crafting with children. The little trio is cuddly soft and very decorative!

Use the instructions of the pompom maker set and wind small pompoms with the middle templates. They can be
easily cut into shape with sharp fabric scissors after making.

Each bark stand consists of a bark wood base and a metal rack. Set with positioning of the metal grid on the bark
wood base part and make holes with a small drill or hand drill, into which the rack is subsequently inserted. If the
stand is not stable enough in the wood, fix it additionally with a little glue.

Stick 1 pompom on each of the stands, also secure them with some glue for safety.

Use 1 scatter piece each as a head.Add additional splashes of color by painting flower scatter pieces with some



craft paint and then decorating them on the small figurines. Use a hot glue gun to hold everything in place.

Arranged together as a trio, the new good mood decoration is certainly a great eye-catcher!

Must Have

VBS Pompommaker set

5,49 €

ltem details

Quantity: = + Ag:rio &



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-pompommaker-set-a59920/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-pompommaker-set-a59920/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-pompommaker-set-a59920/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

Article number

19404

19407

19595

389839

560078-08

16416

560078-88

134279

Article name

VBS Scatter decoration "Sheep's head"
VBS Scatter decoration "Bunny head"
VBS Scatter decoration flower "Yolli"
VBS Pompommaker set

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlLavender

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Pink

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIMint
(unfortunately sold out)

Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W

Qty



