## Cuddly pompom spring trio

Instructions No. 2756

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 4 Hours

The two little sheep together with the bunny can be made very quickly by yourself. This idea is also ideal for crafting with children. The little trio is cuddly soft and very decorative!



Use the instructions of the pompom maker set and wind small pompoms with the middle templates. They can be easily cut into shape with sharp fabric scissors after making.

Each bark stand consists of a bark wood base and a metal rack. Set with positioning of the metal grid on the bark wood base part and make holes with a small drill or hand drill, into which the rack is subsequently inserted. If the stand is not stable enough in the wood, fix it additionally with a little glue.

Stick 1 pompom on each of the stands, also secure them with some glue for safety.

Use 1 scatter piece each as a head. Add additional splashes of color by painting flower scatter pieces with some craft paint and then decorating them on the small figurines. Use a hot glue gun to hold everything in place.

Arranged together as a trio, the new good mood decoration is certainly a great eye-catcher!

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
19404	VBS Scatter decoration "Sheep's head"	1
19407	VBS Scatter decoration "Bunny head"	1

19595	VBS Scatter decoration flower "Yolli"	1
389839	VBS Pompommaker set	1
15500	VBS bark stand for decorationSmall	1
560078-08	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlLavender	1
16416	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Pink	1
560078-88	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlMint	1
560078-22	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlHoney Yellow	1
134279	Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W	1

